
Pos  

MX Women 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No.  

27 

421 

336 

222 

310 

69 

295 

531 

418 

16 

Name 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Kajsa Siecke 

Emilia Andersson 

Emelie Andersson 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Frida Karlsson 

Mathilda Larsson 

Felicia Hellqvist 

Tilde Ekman 

Camilla Mitkiewicz 

Make  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Club  

Huskvarna MK 

Limhamns MK 

MK Tranan 

Varbergs MK 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

Anderslövs MK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Veinge MCK 

Skivarps MK 

R1.   

100 

80 

90 

72 

66 

52 

60 

56 

48 

44 

R2.   

100 

90 

80 

66 

60 

72 

56 

52 

48 

44 

Total points  

200 

170 

170 

138 

126 

124 

116 

108 

96 

88 

Sponsor  

Absolut MX 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Motostar Racing 

Stombergs Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 
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Saxtorp 1,750 km 


